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 joining
Pedagogical subject

B.Ed 

(or) 

M.Ed.

1 Dr. G.SELVAN PRINCIPAL 15.04.1972
M.Sc., M.Ed.,

 M.Phil., Ph.D.,
12.09.2011 PHYSICAL SCIENCE B.Ed 

2 A.PALANI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 02.07.1972 MA., M.Ed., 07.07.2016 ECONOMICS B.Ed

3 S.VASUDEVAN ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 19.05.1976 MA., M.Ed., 07.07.2016 SOCIOLOGY B.Ed 

4 S.MAYAVEL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 15.06.1982
M.Sc., M.Ed.,

 M.Phil., 
04.05.2009 BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE B.Ed

5 V.SRINIVASAN ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 14.05.1984 M.Sc., M.Ed., 01.07.2009 COMPUTER SCIENCE B.Ed 

6 D.KALISELVI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 14.03.1975
M.Com., M.Ed.,

M.Phil.,
05.03.2009 COMMERCE B.Ed

7 B.VISWANATHAN ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 15.07.1981
MA., M.Ed.,

M.Phil.,
01.08.2011 ENGLISH B.Ed 

8 T.PRAKASH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 05.06.1983 MA., M.Ed., 13.06.2011 TAMIL B.Ed
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9 K.MADHAN ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 23.10.1983 M.Sc., M.Ed., 14.12.2011 MATHEMATICS B.Ed 

10 S.KUMAR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 05.07.1983
M.Sc., M.Ed.,

M.Phil.,
01.08.2012 PHYSICAL SCIENCE B.Ed

11 R.GANESHAMOOTHY ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 30.05.1977 MA., M.Ed., 07.07.2016 HISTORY B.Ed 

12 T.CHITRA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 19.07.1982 M.Sc., M.Ed., 07.07.2016 PSYCHOLOGY B.Ed

13 A.C.ASHA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 20.05.1985 MA., M.Ed., 07.07.2016 ECONOMICS B.Ed 

14 M.VINOTHRAJ
FACULTY IN 

PERFORMING ARTS
20.05.1985 M.P.A 07.07.2016 PERFORMING ARTS B.Ed 

15 K.MAHALINGAM FACULTY IN FINE ARTS 06.04.1988 M.F.A 07.07.2016 FINE ARTS B.Ed 

16 Dr.G.SURESH KUMAR PHYSICAL DIRECTOR 15.06.1982 M.PEd 10.08.2015 PHYSICAL EDUCATION B.Ed 
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1 Dr. G.SELVAN  PROFESSOR 15.04.1972
M.Sc., M.Ed.,

 M.Phil., Ph.D.,
12.06.2015 PHYSICAL SCIENCE M.Ed 

2 Dr.A.V.LINGARAJU  PROFESSOR 05.04.1973
MA., M.Ed.,

  Ph.D.,
26.02.2014 HISTORY M.Ed 

3 Dr.M.ASHOKA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 20.07.1971
MA., M.Ed.,

  Ph.D.,
01.06.2016 HISTORY M.Ed 

4 Dr.A.RAVINDER REDDY ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 10.08.1964
M.Sc., M.Ed.,

  Ph.D.,
01.06.2016 BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE M.Ed 

5 K.LOGANATHAN ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 12.06.1979 MA., M.Ed., 10.02.2014 TAMIL M.Ed 

6 P.SENTHILNATHAN ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 14.06.1982 MA., M.Ed., 15.06.2015 TAMIL M.Ed 

7 B.SHEELADEVI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 22.04.1981 M.Sc., M.Ed., 10.08.2015 COMPUTER SCIENCE M.Ed 

8 B.SUGANYA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 20.06.1982 M.Com., M.Ed., 10.08.2015 COMMERCE M.Ed 

9 R.KALIYAMOORTHY ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 12.04.1978
MA., M.Ed.,

M.Phil.,
15.12.2016 HISTORY M.Ed 

10 G.ANBUVAIRAMUTHU ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 25.06.1991 M.Sc., M.Ed., 03.06.2017 MATHEMATICS M.Ed 
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